



Vikas Lifecare Ltd.

(Formerly known as Vikas Multicorp Ltd.)

CIN : L2511HDL1995PLC073719

Regd. Off : G-1, 34/1,
East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110 026, INDIA

June 28, 2021

Listing Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051
Fax: 022-26598235/36

NSE Symbol: VIKASLIFE

Listing Compliance Department
BSE Limited.
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 542655

Sub: Newspaper publication of audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement relating to the publication of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2021 as published in Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) newspapers both dated June 27, 2021 in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above information is also available on the company's website at www.vikaslifecarelimited.com.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
for Vikas Lifecare Limited
(formerly Vikas Multicorp Limited)

Monika Soni



Monika Soni
Company Secretary
M.No. A65141

WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L67120AS1971PLC001358
 Registered Office: Export Promotion Industrial Park, Plot No.1, Amingaon, North Guwahati - 781031, Assam
 Telephone: 033 2243 5391/93, 2210 1221, 2248 9434 /35
 Fax: +91-33-2248 3683/8114/6824
 E-mail: administrator@mcleodrussel.com, Website: www.williamsonfinancial.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs				
		3 months ended			Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	289.15	-	(2,799.03)	289.62	12.48
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(754.50)	(1,053.64)	(10,068.86)	(1,963.19)	(2,318.71)
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(754.50)	(1,053.64)	(10,068.86)	(1,963.19)	(2,318.71)
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(754.50)	(1,053.64)	(10,068.86)	(1,963.19)	(2,318.71)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(454.02)	(998.15)	2,774.84	324.15	(16,355.86)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 10/- per share	835.91	835.91	835.91	835.91	835.91
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				(30,828.22)	(31,152.37)
8.	Earnings / Loss per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted	(9.03)	(12.60)	(12.79)	(23.49)	(27.74)

Qualified Opinion expressed by the statutory auditors (if any) :

(a) **Going Concern Assumption in preparation of the Statement**
 Due to continuous losses, the net-worth of the company has been fully eroded. The Company has defaulted in repayment of borrowings to its lenders. In view of the Management, the Company would be able to improve its net working capital position to discharge its total financial obligations as described in note-5 to the result. However, in view of the uncertainties involved, these events and conditions indicate a material uncertainty which may cast a significant doubt on the Company's ability to continue as a going concern. Accordingly, the use of going concern assumption of accounting in preparation of this Statement is not adequately and appropriately supported.

(b) **Non-recognition of Interest Expense**
 We draw attention to Note 7 (a) of the Statement relating to non-recognition of interest expense amounting to Rs. 4,15,151 thousand (including Rs. 1,12,585 thousands for the quarter) year ended 31st March, 2021 on its borrowings. As a result, finance costs liability on account of interest is understated and total comprehensive income for the year ended 31st March, 2021 is overstated to that extent. These constitute a departure from the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard 109 "Financial Instruments".

(c) **Non-recognition of Interest Income**
 Interest income of Rs. 1,35,900 Thousand (including Rs. 56,650 thousands for the quarter) year ended 31st March, 2021 not provided on loans given refer note-8(a). As a result, interest income, interest receivable and total comprehensive income for the year ended 31st March, 2021 are understated to that extent. These constitute a departure from the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard 109 "Financial Instruments".

(d) **Advances**
 The Company has given Advances to Body Corporate aggregating to Rs.2,85,000 Thousand which are outstanding as on March 31, 2021. In absence of appropriate audit evidence and status thereof, we are unable to comment on the validity and recoverability of such advances. Due to Non provision, the impact of the same on advances and total comprehensive income are overstated.

(e) **Non Confirmation of Loans and Advances**
 Due to non Confirmation and reconciliation of Loans and Advances and Borrowings, adjustment/impact or provisions in financial results if any not ascertainable in respect of this, so cannot be commented by us at present. [Refer Note-8(b)]

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.williamsonfinancial.in).
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 25th June, 2021.

By Order of the Board
 For Williamson Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Aditya Khaitan)
 Director
 DIN - 00023788

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 25th June, 2021

MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

(D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)

Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukei, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)
 Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com
 Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)
 Interim Corporate Office: Plot No.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana); CIN: L99999MH1988PLC080545

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1.	Total income from operations	64,559	54,444	57,801	2,22,508	2,61,684	70,856	56,217	58,842	2,30,834	2,64,483
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,576	7,154	8,284	38,367	47,584	12,135	6,232	5,946	37,561	43,869
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,523)	7,154	(36,757)	19,268	2,543	(6,148)	5,565	(19,397)	17,257	16,076
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,342)	6,871	(38,445)	14,159	(2,068)	(5,974)	5,285	(21,080)	12,144	11,470
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8,131)	6,865	(38,548)	14,353	(2,092)	(5,940)	5,474	(16,659)	12,396	15,538
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350
7.	Other Equity				3,21,010	3,08,332				3,26,529	3,17,118
8.	Earning per Share (EPS) - Basic / Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	(12.45)	10.26	(57.38)	21.13	(3.09)	(8.59)	7.89	(36.40)	14.63	12.52

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full financial results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jindal.com.

For MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

SAKET JINDAL
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00405736

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 25th June, 2021



JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)

Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukei, N.H. 17, B.K.G.Road Taluka Roha, Distt: Raigad-402126, Maharashtra (India) Tel: 02194-238511-12,
 Fax : 02194-238511, Web: www.jindal.com, E-mail: secretarial@jindaldrilling.in, CIN: L27201 MH1983PLC 233813
 Interim Corporate Office : Plot No. 106, Sector- 44, Gurugram - 122002 (Haryana), Ph. No. -0124-2574327, 2574325

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1.	Total income from operations including other income	11,565	11,549	10,299	40,595	24,983	11,565	11,549	10,299	40,595	24,983
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,361	(47)	1,983	1,692	3,340	1,361	(47)	1,983	1,692	3,340
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,361	(47)	1,983	1,692	3,340	5,137	(1,658)	(53,614)	186	3,340
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but before Other Comprehensive Income)	680	(34)	1,473	918	2,620	4,456	(1,645)	(54,680)	(587)	(59,069)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	808	4	910	995	2,336	(8,592)	(2,040)	(49,957)	(15,294)	(54,357)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5 each)	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449
7.	Other equity				88,259	87,409				1,10,711	1,26,151
8.	Earning per Share (EPS) - Basic / Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	2.35	(0.12)	5.08	3.17	9.04	15.38	(5.68)	(188.68)	(2.03)	(203.83)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full financial results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jindal.com.

for JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RAGHAV JINDAL
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00405984

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 25th June, 2021



VIKAS LIFECARE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vikas Multicorp Limited)
 CIN: L2511DL1995PLC073719

Regd. Office: Vikas House, 54/1, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi -110026
 Ph.: 011-40450110 | Fax: 011-40450110 | E-mail: info@lifecare.com | URL: www.vikaslifecare.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results (Standalone) For the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	₹ In Lakhs				
	Three Months Ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Three Months Ended 31st December, 2020 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31st March, 2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	3005.55	942.95	3344.01	7499.45	15613.00
Net profit before Exceptional items and tax	1027.83	10.27	(29.97)	1090.44	421.36
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(212.59)	10.27	2.03	(149.98)	250.62
Net profit after tax	(395.94)	6.62	(42.10)	(350.15)	139.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3167.71	(1418.65)	(3565.71)	1314.70	(3672.60)
Equity Share Capital	6634	6634	6634	6634	6634
Other Equity				32	(1282)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.53)	(0.05)	0.02
2. Diluted:	(0.06)	(0.21)	0.53	(0.05)	0.02

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Result are available on the website of the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 25, 2021. The Audit has been conducted by statutory auditors of the company and they have issued Limited Review Report.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Vikas Lifecare Limited
 (Formerly known as Vikas Multicorp Limited)

Date: June 25, 2021
 Place: New Delhi

Sd/-
 Vivek Garg
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00255443

LYKIS LIMITED

CIN: L74999WB1984PLC038064
 Registered Office: 57B, C.R. Avenue, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700 012
 Tel: +91 22 4069 4069 Fax: +91 22 3009 8128 E-mail: cs@lykis.in Website: www.lykis.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2020	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2020
Continuing Operations							
1.	Total Income from Operations	3379.91	5972.66	1292.57	3846.68	6439.49	1294.25
2.	Net (Loss) before Tax from Continuing Operations	(325.94)	(893.95)	(75.85)	61.96	(506.40)	(53.06)
3.	Net (Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	(563.49)	(656.41)	(52.87)	327.43	(240.93)	(47.85)
4.	Net (Loss) before tax from Discontinued Operations	(101.08)	(431.50)	(63.56)	(101.08)	(431.50)	(63.56)
5.	Net (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(100.25)	(430.67)	(59.46)	(100.25)	(430.67)	(71.93)
6.	Profit/(Loss) for the year (3+5)	(188.65)	(1087.08)	(112.33)	227.18	(671.60)	(119.58)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(140.54)	(1058.91)	(139.81)	275.28	(643.43)	(147.06)
8.	Equity Share Capital	1,992.70	1,992.70	1,992.70	1,992.70	1,992.70	1,992.70
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1,222.23			1,221.71	
10.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) -Continuing Operations						
1.	Basic:						
2.	Diluted:	(2.83)	(3.39)	(0.27)	1.64	(1.24)	(0.25)
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) -Discontinued Operations						
1.	Basic:						
2.	Diluted:	(0.50)	(2.22)	(0.30)	(0.50)	(2.22)	(0.37)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
 2. The Board approved the change in registered office of the Company from one state, West Bengal to another state, Maharashtra and amendment in MOA accordingly, subject to shareholders approval.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 25th June 2021

By order of Board of Directors
 For Lykis Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Nadir Umedali Dhrolia
 Managing Director
 03303675

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



LGB FORGE LIMITED
 6/16/13, Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006.
 Ph : 0422 2532325 Fax: 0422 2532333
 Email id:secretarial@lgbforge.com
 Website: www.lgbforge.com
 CIN: L27310T22006PLC012830
NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Saturday, 26th day of June, 2021 to consider and approve, inter alia, the Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2021 stands postponed. The postponed meeting is Scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 29th June 2021. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.lgbforge.com and may also be accessed on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For LGB FORGE LIMITED
 R.Ravi
 Company Secretary
 Coimbatore
 26.06.2021

NOTICE

UNIT: SHRI DINESH MILLS LTD.
 REGD. OFFICE: P.O. Box No. 2501, Padra Road, Vadodra, Gujarat - 390020
 Notice is hereby given that the Certificates in respect of below mentioned Equity Shares of the Company has been lost/misplaced/stolen and Sh. Sanjay Chirpal (Son of the deceased shareholder RAM NISHAN CHIRPAL) has applied to the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the original share certificate bearing Folio No. 4102, no. of shares 20, Cert. No. 4231 and Distinctive Nos.: 1776991-1777010. Any person, who has a claim in respect of the said shares, should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from publication of this notice, failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further intimation. Name of the Shareholder: RAM NISHAN CHIRPAL
 Date: 26.06.2021 Place: Delhi

AYE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN-U65921DL1993PTC283660
REGD OFFICE: M-5, MAGNUM HOUSE-I, MEZZANINE FLOOR, COMMUNITY CENTRE KARAMPURA, OPP. MILAN CINEMA, NEW DELHI-110015
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2021
 [Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
 (Rupees in crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended 31st March 2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding half year ended in the previous year 31st March, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31st March, 2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	210.04	233.03	411.73
2				

